



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

34 126 Total Team
14 33 15 CENTENO Aljune

8 35 1 MENDOZA Uriel
27 146 Total Team
27 128 3 ADAJAR Jerico
50 93 Total Team
16 29 6 BOOK Axel Van
11 24 1 MENDOZA Uriel

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

26 116 Total Team
7 13 10 BAYKING John Kenneth
6 20 6 UY Jason

23 136 Total Team
21 110 7 RAMIREZ Karlie Nico
49 100 Total Team
21 33 10 BAYKING John Kenneth
14 32 5 LABIDE Benjaylo

Best Scorer 20 64 1 MENDOZA Uriel20 61 12 ROJAS Patrick John

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

67 160 Total Team
18 43 1 MENDOZA Uriel
13 27 5 BAKIL Anrie Sarijil
12 73 Total Team

5 17 7 MAGSINO Gabriel Jeih
4 12 6 BOOK Axel Van
4 111 Total Team
1 22 3 ADAJAR Jerico
1 17 9 QUEZADA Exequiel Harvey

29 Total Team
112 344 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

64 156 Total Team
20 39 12 ROJAS Patrick John
14 34 18 ENCISO Mark Christian
10 63 Total Team

5 12 19 LIBERATO Kevin
3 18 4 TORRES Antonio
0 108 Total Team

33 Total Team
107 327 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SRC • Santa Rosa City Lions 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MENDOZA Uriel

2 SANTELICES John Ericson

3 ADAJAR Jerico

5 BAKIL Anrie Sarijil

6 BOOK Axel Van

7 MAGSINO Gabriel Jeih

8 BALDOS Mark Jason

9 QUEZADA Exequiel Harvey

10 CARPENA Rhaemel Jhon

11 QUIAMBAO John Patrick

12 DEFERIA Keith JustineL

14 MONTEMAYOR Mark Kevin

15 CENTENO AljuneL

22 MENDOZA Lirick John
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20

4
13
15
13

5

11

2

Coach:
Assistant:

LIRIO Edward Jan
DELA CRUZ Ariel

PAR • Philippine Army Troopers 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 VILLONSON Joel

3 BARRICA Joshua

4 TORRES Antonio

5 LABIDE Benjaylo

6 UY JasonL

7 RAMIREZ Karlie Nico

8 BALOALOA Ariel Kenneth

10 BAYKING John KennethL

12 ROJAS Patrick John

14 ABDULMAJID Jaidal

15 DEPAMAYLO Nikki

18 ENCISO Mark Christian

19 LIBERATO Kevin
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6
12

3

20
2

15
16

Coach:
Assistant:

CAROLINO Melvin
FALLORINA Randy

Referees: CELSO Bobby (NR) & RICAHUERTA Phillip (NR)

PAR
SRC 3

2 25
27

25
23

25
21

24
26

8
15

107
112

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:27 0:27 0:32 0:16 2:12

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

47 1562/17/2023

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 17:44 End: 20:08 Total: 2:24
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF 2023
Preliminaries


